Sep 24 2024 (15:55) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Santragachi Festival Special (UnReserved)/08846 - Exp - SER
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to RJY/Rajahmundry
6h 33m - 363 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:50 0 |1 0 75 |536 |SCR
2 KZ) Kazipet Junction 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 132 |27 |286 [SCR
3 |WL Warangal 22:00 22:02 2m 1 142 |69 |271 |SCR
4 |RYP [Rayanapadu 00:55 01:00 5m |0 (2 |340 |58 |22 |SCR
5 EE Eluru 02:08 02:10 2m [0 |2 [405 |45 |13 |[SCR
6 (R)Y Rajahmundry 04:10 04:12 2m |0 |2 |495 (53 |14 |[SCR
7 DVD  |Duvvada 07:40 07:45 5m 2 678 |27 |41 |ECoR
8 |SCMN |[Simhachalam North 08:10 08:15 5m |0 |2 690 |44 |18 |ECoR
9 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 |2 741 |53 |58 |ECoR
10 |BAM |Brahmapur 13:40 13:45 5m |0 (2 [958 |53 |20 |ECoR
11 |KUR |Khurda Road junction 16:30 16:40 10m |0 |2 1105 [46 |16 |ECoR
12 |BBS Bhubaneswar 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |2 1124 |55 |33 |[ECoR
13 [CTC Cuttack Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |2 1152 (71 |28 |ECoR
14 |BHC |Bhadrak 19:23 19:25 2m |0 |2 1268 |83 |17 |ECoR
15 |BLS Baleshwar 20:10 20:12 2m [0 |2 1330 |64 (17 |SER
16 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 22:00 22:05 5m |0 |2 1446 |59 |39 |SER
17 |SRC  |Santragachi Junction 23:55 0 |2 1554 |- 5 |SER

Sep 24 2024 (15:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



